
Spring Term 2 Diary Dates 

Monday 27th February – Back to school! 

Book week! 

Wednesday 1st March – Book fair at Stonelow [before and after school] 

Thursday 2nd March – Book fair at Stonelow before school and Holmesdale after 

school. World Book Day [dress up as a book character!] 

Friday 3rd March – Book fair at Holmesdale [before and after school] 

Thursday 9th March – Fairtrade breakfast 

Friday 10th March – Coffee morning. Pre-loved uniform sale 

Friday 17th March – Comic Relief 

 

Monday 27th March – Parent Review meetings this week [further details to be 

sent nearer the date] 

Friday 31st March – Break up for Easter holiday. 

 

There are a number of sporting events organised for different year groups – 

information about these will be sent out on parenthub. 

We return to school on Monday 17th April.  

Unhomework gallery will be on Tuesday 18th April 3:30 – 4:00pm 

The next coffee morning will be on Friday 28th April 

Please note that there is an additional Bank Holiday on Monday 8th May [King’s 

coronation]. Y6 SATS will begin on Tuesday 9th May 

 

 

 

 


